
For Week #: 2/15 On 09/20/2025 At 07:00 PM
Division: Jonan Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s): Satoshi Yanagimoto

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6

10 3 4 10 5 8
10 3 4 10 5 8

Team:
Home Team

MEGURO AVENGERS86201
Host Location: Billiard Yamate
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*
*
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*

MP Player # Name
7
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7
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11009
12002
07180
13878
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15580

Suzuki, Masayuki
Kamihoriuchi, Taro
Fuseda, Megumi
Yukiue, Tomoki
Sakata, Shingo
Hanasaki, Chikara

*
*

3
3

0
1

15637
16116

Mei, Liyuan
Hiyama, Yohei

Team:
Visiting Team

ewalu lanakila86204
Host Location: Kou Hoaloha
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*
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*
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01886

Sakamura, Takahiro
Yanagimoto, Satoshi
Araki, Yoko
Sone, Kinue
Jo, Rissin
Goto, Rie

*
*

2
4

1
0

12237
16903

Maeda, Toshiyuki
Kato, Kenta

86201

86204

(86206) Four Dimensions On 09/27/2025 At Billiard Yamate

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 86201

86201

MEGURO AVENGERS

Home Team
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